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E3D-v6 1.75mm Universal HeatSink

V6-175-SINK
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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM

MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

SCALE: 2:1

SURFACE FINISH: UNFINISHED
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M7x1 TO FIT HEATBREAK

8

4.2

1

2
.
5

4
2
.
7

2
6

22


